
放射線量測定結果（市立中学校）
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地区 小学校 測定箇所

校庭

市内中心部
（郡山駅西）
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【平成２４年３月３０日測定分】
単位:μSv/h
測定日
3月30日

0.38
0.48
0.09
0.07
0.47
0.43
0.08
0.08
0.27
0.27
0.07
0.07
0.14
0.18
0.09
0.09
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0.08
0.23
0.24
0.09
0.09
0.26
0.23
0.07
0.05
0.33
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0.11
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0.10
0.10
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0.09
0.08
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0.08
0.21
0.19
0.12
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放射線量測定結果（市立中学校）

測定高さ地区 小学校 測定箇所
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喜久田町

日和田町

富久山町

行健中学校
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教室
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【平成２４年３月３０日測定分】
単位:μSv/h
測定日
3月30日

0.34
0.25
0.07
0.06
0.21
0.21
0.14
0.15
0.37
0.35
0.11
0.17
0.54
0.45
0.10
0.11
0.25
0.29
0.10
0.10
0.30
0.26
0.13
0.14
0.05
0.05
0.07
0.07
0.28
0.26
0.10
0.11
0.34
0.30
0.09
0.12
0.22
0.20
0.07
0.07
0.12
0.11
0.07
0.09
0.28
0.25
0.09
0.07
0.14
0.16
0.08
0.10
0.19
0.17
0.08
0.09


